
（単位：円）

金　　額

1,696,584

11,269,143

12,965,727

0

0

資 産 合 計 12,965,727

0

12,965,727

Ⅱ  負債の部

       1. 流動負債

負  債  合  計

正味財産合計

                 前　受　会　費

    ２. 固定資産

       （１） 基本財産

基本財産合計

       （２） 特定資産

                 現      金

                 当座預金

流動資産合計

財　産　目　録
2021年3月31日現在

科            目

Ⅰ  資産の部

    1. 流動資産


